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Shift Period: May-17
Total Hours Worked: 677:00
Total Miles Driven 72,427

Crime Arrest Activity

Felony Arrests: 2
Misdemeanor Arrests: 40
Charges Filed: 17
Suspects in Jail: 48

Patrol Activity

Calls for Service: 192
Self-Inititated: 255
Incident Reports: 16
Accident Reports 0
Locations Checked: 1598

Arrest Summary
Shift Period May-17

Charge
Assault
City Warrants
Criminal Mischief
Criminal Trespass
Felony Warrant
Obstructing a Roadway
Possession of a Controlled Substance
Public Intoxication
Setcic Warrant
Terroristic Threat

Total Arrests

Field Activity
Parking Tickets:

Citations:

BMV Report Cards:

Crime Prevention:

311 Calls

Warrants

Felony Warrants:

Misdemeaner Warrants:

City Warrants:

SETCIC Warrants:

# of Arrests

10

22

48

1820

1943

50
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