

MONTROSE Patrol Summary



Shift Period: May-17 **Total Hours Worked:** 677:00 **Total Miles Driven** 72,427

Crime Arrest Activity

Felony Arrests:	2
Misdemeanor Arrests:	40
Charges Filed:	17
Suspects in Jail:	48

Patrol Activity

Calls for Service:	192
Self-Inititated:	255
Incident Reports:	16
Accident Reports	0
Locations Checked:	1598

Field Activity

Parking Tickets:	0
Citations:	0
BMV Report Cards:	1820
Crime Prevention:	1943
311 Calls	5

Warrants

Felony Warrants:	2
Misdemeaner Warrants:	0
City Warrants:	50
SETCIC Warrants:	2

Arrest Summary

Charge	# of Arrests
Assault	3
City Warrants	7
Criminal Mischief	1
Criminal Trespass	10
Felony Warrant	1
Obstructing a Roadway	1
Possession of a Controlled Substance	1
Public Intoxication	22
Setcic Warrant	1
Terroristic Threat	1
Total Arrests	48